CLIFF
Control Knobs
from
Cliff UK
Cliff Electronic Components Limited
76 Holmethorpe Avenue,
Holmethorpe Industrial Estate,

available to any customers. Discuss any needs for non standard
knobs or buttons with our Engineering department.
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD COLOURS.
The colours shown below are for reference only and may not be identical to actual colours.
BLACK RED BLUE YELLOW GREEN ORANGE GREY WHITE
Custom colours can be available for single or multi colour moulded knobs.
Knob caps can be supplied plain, with a marker line (ML), marker dot (MD) or custom legend.
All dimensions in mm.
CLIFF KNURLED ALUMINIUM
SHELL KNOBS - KMK SERIES
Knobs for professional equipment - comprising machined aluminium shell on moulded
plastic inner. Push on fixing. Max shaft depth 11mm.
KMK25
6mm Splined shaft
FC7252 - Silver Anodised
FC7253 - Black Anodised
6mm USA ‘D’ shaft
FC7254 - Silver Anodised
FC7255 - Black Anodised
Other anodised colours available.
KMK10
6mm Splined shaft
FC7248 - Silver Anodised
FC7249 - Black Anodised
6mm USA ‘D’ shaft
FC7250 - Silver Anodised
FC7251 - Black Anodised
Other anodised colours available.
KMK10E
6mm Splined shaft
FC7256 - Silver Anodised
FC7257 - Black Anodised
6mm USA ‘D’ shaft
FC7258 - Silver Anodised
FC7259 - Black Anodised
Other anodised colours available.
KMK10